Releases - March 09, 2023

DOC# LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release
R25566 Woods

326690
324194
170652
327278
242881
234640
327054
199427
307614
271494
292780
239895
214716
320782
326180
154612
316265
185214

Cox

Smith
Thomas
Reich
Sandlin
Burks
Beckham
Perry
Mccormick
Schroader
Shackleford
Kimsey
Pike
Salyers
Martin

Noe
Harrison
Moore

Christopher R

Raymond
Stephen
Raymond
Danielle
Rocky
Andrew
Jeri
Quentin
Bethany
Dylan
Finley
Brittany
Joseph
James
Troy
Scott
Joshua
Jeremy

Devon
D
A
L

A
Matthew

Dewayne

W

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Christian County Jail

Crittenden County Detention Center
Wayne County Detention Center
Henderson County Detention Center
Leslie County Detention Center
Crittenden County Detention Center
Warren County Jail

Fulton County Detention Center
Carroll County Det. Cntr

Russell County Detention Center
Warren County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr

Bullitt County Detention Center
Bullitt County Detention Center
Christian County Jail

Grayson County Detention Center
Pulaski County Detention Center
Rockcastle County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



